Prepared by GC							
Solicitation No.:	B-13-CD-056-M	Contract No.:	C-13-CD-038-MF	50		7 4	
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			4 Idin		IPR South Central, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222	
	P. O. BOX 2449				69 872		
			D, TEXAS 78298-2449	ional Power Rodć Corp. 9810 FM 969 Austin, TX 78724		ntr ool	
		TABULATION	N OF BIDS	Power	E F	E L nio,	
PROPOSAL:	L: EARZ Small Diameter Rehab Project			al F	810 stin	outh s s	10 J
		Job No 13-4805		National Power Rodding Corp. 9810 FM 969 Austin, TX 78724		IPR Sc 335. San Ai	
TIME &		10:00 A.M.					
DATE:		October 22, 201	3	~		-	•1
DATE.	Estimate	0000001 22, 201		l I		T	
Item No.	Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
			Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - Type D				
205.4	7,000	SY	(2" Compacted Depth)	\$22.20	\$155,400.00	\$54.00	\$378,000.00
	,		Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphaltic Pavement 2"		. ,		. ,
208.1	7,000	SY	Depth	\$10.60	\$74,200.00	\$46.00	\$322,000.00
			Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete				,
511.3	265	SY	Pavement (2" Type D & 10" Type B)	\$199.00	\$52,735.00	\$75.00	\$19,875.00
			Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete				
511.3	170	SY	Pavement (12" Type B)	\$199.00	\$33,830.00	\$80.00	\$13,600.00
515	10	CY	Topsoil	\$29.00	\$290.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
516.1	90	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$21.00	\$1,890.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00
530.1	1	LS	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
540.9	1,120	LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence	\$2.30	\$2,576.00	\$3.00	\$3,360.00
540.10	190	LF	Curb Inlet Gravel Filters	\$18.00	\$3,420.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00
550.1	606	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$7.00	\$4,242.00	\$5.00	\$3,030.00
553	1	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SW3P)	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
554.1	45	SY	Erosion Control Matting	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
851	3	EA	Adjust Existing Manholes	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00
852.1	2	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'- 6')	\$8,300.00	\$16,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
852.3	1	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (>6)	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
864	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
001.1	7.005	TE	Install 8" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	¢52.00	¢264,260,00	¢ 10.00	¢280.200.00
901.1	7,005	LF	instan o Ch i Saintary Sewei Tipe, An Depuis	\$52.00	\$364,260.00	\$40.00	\$280,200.00
901.1	296	LF	Install 15" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	00 902	\$28,028.00	\$225.00	\$64,250,00
901.1	286	LF	Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft.	\$98.00	\$28,028.00	\$225.00	\$64,350.00
910.1	342	VF	in Diameter)	\$390.00	\$122 280 00	\$320.00	\$109,440.00
910.1	342	۷ſ	Point Repairs for 8" Diameter, Including up to 10	\$390.00	\$133,380.00	\$320.00	\$109,440.00
1103.1	19	EA	LF of Piping	\$6,300.00	\$119,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$76,000.00
1105.1	17	LIT	Extra Length Point Repair, 8" Diameter, All	\$0,500.00	\$117,700.00	φ 1 ,000.00	\$70,000.00
1103.2	143	LF	Depths	\$136.00	\$19,448.00	\$120.00	\$17,160.00
1105.2	145		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, All	φ150.00	φ19,440.00	ψ120.00	\$17,100.00
1103.3	5	EA	Depths (Including Service Connection)	\$615.00	\$3,075.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
1105.5		LIT	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, All	\$012.00	\$3,075.00	\$200.00	\$2,500.00
1103.4	63	EA	Depths (Hanging Gasket Removal)	\$275.00	\$17,325.00	\$215.00	\$13,545.00
			Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, All	+	+ ,	+	+,
1103.5	10	EA	Depths (Root Removal)	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00
			Service Reconnection, All Depths, (W/ Remote	+=	+_,	+=+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	+_,
1109	27	EA	Control Cut Device)	\$322.00	\$8,694.00	\$300.00	\$8,100.00
			Service Reconnection, All Depths,		1 - 7		
1109	53	EA	(W/Excavation)	\$1,840.00	\$97,520.00	\$1,800.00	\$95,400.00
		-	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8"	. ,	,	. ,	,
1200.1	7,005	LF	Diameter)	\$8.60	\$60,243.00	\$3.00	\$21,015.00
	.,		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (15"		. ,		. ,
1200.2	286	LF	Diameter)	\$8.60	\$2,459.60	\$5.00	\$1,430.00
1201.1	7,005	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (8" Diameter)	\$5.30	\$37,126.50	\$3.00	\$21,015.00
1201.2	286	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (15" Diameter)	\$8.60	\$2,459.60	\$5.00	\$1,430.00
		1					

Prepared by GC Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-056-MI Contract No.: C-13-CD-038-MF SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM					ding 4		l, LLC 1410 78222	
P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO TABULATION			, TEXAS 78298-2449	National Power Rodding Corp. 9810 FM 969 Austin, TX 78724		IPR South Central, LI 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 782		
DATE:	October 22, 2013				Z			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue		II. 4 D .	T ()	II. '' D. '		
Item No.	Qıy	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1201.3	375	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (8" Diameter)	\$7.50	\$2,812.50	\$16.00	\$6,000.00	
1201.4	286	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (15" Diameter)	\$8.60	\$2,459.60	\$27.00	\$7,722.00	
Bid Summar	y	1						
TOTAL SAWS JOB NO. 13-4805 (SEWER):					\$1,331,848.80		\$1,575,997.00	
CALENDA	R DAYS TO	COMPLETE			180		180	
					[1]		[2]	